
LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 954 by Representative Danahay

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 4, following "3973" and before "(1)" insert "(introductory paragraph),"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 3, line 20, following "E" and before "." insert "of this Section"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 5, line 7, following "3973" and before "(1)" insert "(introductory paragraph),"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 8, line 17, following "as" and before "as defined" change "an exceptional child" to
9 "a student with an exceptionality"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 5

11 On page 10, line 21, following "with" and before "terms" insert "the"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 6

13 On page 34, line 10, following "R.S." and before ")." change "36:1652" to "23:1652"

14 AMENDMENT NO. 7

15 On page 51, line 10, following "of" and before the end of the line change "L.S.U." to "LSU"